© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Rev: 1-A-062716
Protection Relays
Pump Controls and Liquid Level Controls
LLC8 SERIES
Description

meet UL353
Required for use as a low level limit switch
Wiring Diagram
Low Level Cutoff Liquid Level Controls
Ordering Information
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
TIME
DELAY
(FIXED)
SENSE
RESISTANCE
RESET
LLC825F5M 24VAC 5s 5kΩ Manual/automatic
LLC842F103M 120VAC 2s 10kΩ Manual/automatic
LLC843F10M 120VAC 3s 10kΩ Manual/automatic
LLC843F10P 120VAC 3s 10kΩ
Power outage
manual reset
LLC843F26M 120VAC 3s 26kΩ Manual/automatic
LLC843F26P 120VAC 3s 26kΩ
Power outage
manual reset
LLC845F25P 120VAC 5s 25kΩ
Power outage
manual reset
LLC8430F250P 120VAC 30s 250kΩ
Power outage
manual reset
LLC8430F26P 120VAC 30s 26kΩ
Power outage
manual reset
LLC8610F12M 230VAC 10s 12kΩ Manual/automatic
LLC863F26P 230VAC 3s 26kΩ
Power outage
manual reset
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
Metal Tank or use